4532

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 5 JUNE, 1914,

TABLE oF  CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

The Public Health Acts Amendment
Act, 1907—Notice

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices .

Agricultural Produce——Quantltles Im-
ported . .

Bullion and Speme—Weekly Account

Bank Notes in Circulation in Seotland .

Bank of England—Chief Cashier’s
Statement

Place Registered for Solemnlzmg Ma,r-
riages

Companies (Oonsohda.tlon) Act, 1908——
Notices .

Partnerships D1ssolved

Law of Property Amendment Act 1859
—Notices to Creditors .

Auction Sales by Order of Court

Chancery Division of the High Court of
Justice—Notice .. .

PAGE
4449

4483
4484
4487
4483
4490
4491

4491

4491
4497

4498
4504

45011

Deeds of Arrangemenb Act,
Notices
Scotch Bankrupts
EBankruptcy Acts—Notaces
Bankruptey Acts, 1883 +to 1913—-—
Receiving Orders
First Meetings and Public Exam-
inations .. .
Adjudications ... ..
Intended Dividends . .
Dividends Declared
Applications for Debtors’ Dlscharge
Orders made on Apphca.tlons for Dis-
charge .
Adjudication Annulled
Appointments of Trustees
Release of Trustees
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—-

Day Appomted for Public Examina-
tion . .

Dividend Declared

1887—

PAGE

4505
4505

4505

4507

4509
4513
4516
4520
4522

4524
4526
4527
4528

4529
4530

3.



