## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAG
State Intelligence	4449	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887—	
The Public Health Acts Amendment		Notices	450
Act, 1907—Notice	4483	Scotch Bankrupts	450
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—	•	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	450
Notices	4484	Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 to 1913—	
Agricultural Produce-Quantities Im-		Receiving Orders	4507
ported	4487	First Meetings and Public Exam-	
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account	4488	inations	4509
Bank Notes in Circulation in Scotland.	4490	Adjudications	4513
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's		Intended Dividends	4516
Statement	4491	Dividends Declared	4520
Place Registered for Solemnizing Mar-		Applications for Debtors' Discharge	4522
riages	4491	Orders made on Applications for Dis-	
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—		charge	4524
Notices	4491	Adjudication Annulled	4526
Partnerships Dissolved	4497	Appointments of Trustees .	
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859		Release of Trustees	4528
-Notices to Creditors	4498	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	
Auction Sales by Order of Court	4504	Day Appointed for Public Examina-	
Chancery Division of the High Court of		tion	4529
Justice—Notice	4504	Dividend Declared	4530